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Under 14 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club     Categ.   Eliminacje   Finaly        Overall  
1   Gajdzik Oliwia ZEFIR   -14 F 680 440   1000,00 
2   Haraburda Martyna MOS   -14 F 180 160   264,71 
3   Koszycka Gabriela AKS   -14 F 80 140   205,88 

Under 14 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club     Categ.   Eliminacje   Finaly        Overall  
1   Siedlarski Jakub ZEFIR   -14 M 1580 2050   1000,00 
2   Nowakowski Jakub SKILINE   -14 M 1140 1740   848,78 
3   Oborski Konrad MOS   -14 M 620 620   302,44 
4   Siemienowicz Kajetan AKS   -14 M 530 440   258,54 
5   Domaszewski Igor AKS   -14 M 440 440   214,63 
6   Sawicki Mikolaj MOS   -14 M 530 380   258,54 
7   Szpulecki Jaroslaw SUNAL   -14 M 380   185,37 
8   Wycisk Jakub ZEFIR   -14 M 240   117,07 
9   Rolak Lukasz SKIRIDE   -14 M 200   97,56 
9   Sobecki Krzysztof AKS   -14 M 200   97,56 
9   Wycisk Mateusz ZEFIR   -14 M 200   97,56 

Under 17 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club     Categ.   Eliminacje   Finaly        Overall  
1   Wozniak Idalia SKILINE   -17 F 3070 1560   1000,00 
2   Habera Karolina KNW   -17 F 660 820   267,10 
3   Byczkowska Milena KNW   -17 F 740 740   241,04 
4   Stanczak Aleksandra KNW   -17 F 580 660   214,98 
5   Polkowska Zuzanna MOS   -17 F 600 580   195,44 
6   Jeruc Weronika MOS   -17 F 380   123,78 

Under 17 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club     Categ.   Eliminacje   Finaly        Overall  
1   Grzesiak Mateusz SKILINE   -17 M 2170 1290   1000,00 
2   Sibicki Jakub MOS   -17 M 290 750   345,62 
3   Zawadzki Konrad MOS   -17 M 620 230   285,71 
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Under 21 Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club     Categ.   Eliminacje   Finaly        Overall  
1   Kompert Sara KNW   -21 F 1220 1300   1000,00 
2   Rutkowska Malgorzata AKS   -21 F 660 1190   915,38 
3   Konarska Patrycja ZEFIR   -21 F 660 740   569,23 
4   Cyl Ewelina AKS   -21 F 440 440   338,46 
5   Molenda Magdalena MOS   -21 F 1090   838,46 
6   Jaroszewska Izabela SUNAL   -21 F 0    

Under 21 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club     Categ.   Eliminacje   Finaly        Overall  
1   Gogola Wojciech ZEFIR   -21 M 1680 3250   1000,00 
2   Swietek Pawel ZEFIR   -21 M 1600 1500   492,31 
3   Zawadzki Erwin MOS   -21 M 1220 1500   461,54 
4   Lasecki Filip SUNAL   -21 M 500 320   153,85 

Over 35 Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club     Categ.   Eliminacje   Finaly        Overall  
1   Gogola Anna ZEFIR   35+ F 2490 1870   1000,00 

Over 35 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club     Categ.   Eliminacje   Finaly        Overall  
1   Mos Michal FARWATER   35+ M 2180 1880   1000,00 

Sedzia glówny
Marcinkowski Jan

Homologator
Zasępa Jacek

Kalkulator
Jan Presz
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Under 14 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club     Categ.   Eliminacje   Finaly        Overall  
1   Liese Gabriela SKIRIDE   -14 F 1,50/34 3,50/34   1000,00 
2   Gajdzik Oliwia ZEFIR   -14 F 2,00/34 1,00/34   571,43 
3   Haraburda Martyna MOS   -14 F 1,00/34 1,00/34

(Tie break: 1,00/34)
  285,71 

4   Koszycka Gabriela AKS   -14 F 1,00/34 1,00/34
(Tie break: 0,50/34)

  285,71 

Under 14 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club     Categ.   Eliminacje   Finaly        Overall  
1   Rolak Lukasz SKIRIDE   -14 M 4,50/55/18.25 5,00/55/18.25   1000,00 
2   Oborski Konrad MOS   -14 M 5,00/37 1,50/52   768,29 
3   Nowakowski Jakub SKILINE   -14 M 0,00/49 3,50/49   670,73 
4   Siedlarski Jakub ZEFIR   -14 M 5,00/37 0,00/49   585,37 
5   Wycisk Jakub ZEFIR   -14 M 2,00/37 1,00/37   48,78 
6   Domaszewski Igor AKS   -14 M 1,00/37   24,39 
6   Siemienowicz Kajetan AKS   -14 M 1,00/37   24,39 
6   Wycisk Mateusz ZEFIR   -14 M 1,00/37   24,39 
9   Sobecki Krzysztof AKS   -14 M 0,50/37   12,20 

Under 17 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club     Categ.   Eliminacje   Finaly        Overall  
1   Wozniak Idalia SKILINE   -17 F 4,00/52 4,00/55/18.25   1000,00 
2   Polkowska Zuzanna MOS   -17 F 4,25/34 3,00/55/18.25   978,26 
3   Habera Karolina KNW   -17 F 1,00/52 4,00/43   804,35 
4   Stanczak Aleksandra KNW   -17 F 2,00/34 1,00/34   43,48 

Under 17 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club     Categ.   Eliminacje   Finaly        Overall  
1   Zawadzki Konrad MOS   -17 M 1,00/58/14.25 0,00/58/14.25   973,45 
2   Wiaderny Mikolaj ADRENALINA   -17 M 2,00/55/18.25 1,00/58/18.25   761,06 
3   Zborowski Piotr KILWATER   -17 M 5,50/37 2,00/43   247,79 
4   Grzesiak Mateusz SKILINE   -17 M 2,50/58/14.25 4,50/37   1000,00 
5   Sibicki Jakub MOS   -17 M 4,00/55/18.25 1,00/37   707,96 
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Under 21 Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club     Categ.   Eliminacje   Finaly        Overall  
1   Jaroszewska Izabela SUNAL   -21 F 2,00/55/14.25 2,00/55/16.00   1000,00 
2   Rutkowska Malgorzata AKS   -21 F 3,00/55/16.00 4,50/55/18.25   910,71 
3   Kompert Sara KNW   -21 F 2,00/34 5,00/46   517,86 
4   Konarska Patrycja ZEFIR   -21 F 4,00/46 4,00/43   500,00 
5   Cyl Ewelina AKS   -21 F 4,00/34 5,00/34   89,29 

Under 21 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club     Categ.   Eliminacje   Finaly        Overall  
1   Kowalczyk Krzysztof ZEFIR   -21 M 5,50/58/13.00 4,00/58/13.00   1000,00 
2   Gogola Wojciech ZEFIR   -21 M 3,00/58/13.00 1,00/58/13.00   961,83 
3   Zawadzki Erwin MOS   -21 M 3,50/58/14.25 3,00/58/18.25   877,86 
4   Swietek Pawel ZEFIR   -21 M 4,00/58/16.00 2,00/58/18.25   793,89 
5   Kochan Piotr SKIRIDE   -21 M 2,00/58/14.25 5,50/37   854,96 
6   Jaglewicz Krzysztof MOS   -21 M 4,25/55/18.25   614,50 
7   Lasecki Filip SUNAL   -21 M 2,50/52   496,18 
8   Kowalczyk Tadeusz ZEFIR   -21 M 1,00/52   473,28 

Over 35 Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club     Categ.   Eliminacje   Finaly        Overall  
1   Gogola Anna ZEFIR   35+ F 2,00/55/14.25 4,00/55/18.25   1000,00 
2   Szafranska-Rolak Justyna SKIRIDE   35+ F 1,50/55/14.25 0,50/55/18.25   991,07 

Over 35 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club     Categ.   Eliminacje   Finaly        Overall  
1   Herve Henry NZ   35+ M 4,50/55/12.00 3,00/55/13.00   1000,00 
2   Puzynowski Piotr ADRENALINA   35+ M 2,50/55/13.00 2,50/55/14.25   875,97 
3   Rytko Dariusz NZ   35+ M 1,00/55/12.00 2,00/55/14.25   945,74 
4   Sobecki Adam SKIRIDE   35+ M 2,00/55/16.00 4,25/37   682,17 
5   Kowalski Pawel PLAZIK   35+ M 4,00/55/18.25 4,00/37   620,16 
6   Mos Michal FARWATER   35+ M 3,00/52   511,63 
7   Gruca Mariusz ZEFIR   35+ M 2,50/52   503,88 

Sedzia glówny
Marcinkowski Jan

Homologator
Zasępa Jacek

Kalkulator
Jan Presz
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Under 14 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club     Categ.   Eliminacje   Finaly        Overall  
1   Siedlarski Jakub ZEFIR   -14 M 22,0m 22,8m   1000,00 
2   Oborski Konrad MOS   -14 M 21,2m 21,3m   882,81 
3   Sawicki Mikolaj MOS   -14 M 14,0m 15,9m   460,94 
4   Nowakowski Jakub SKILINE   -14 M 17,5m 15,8m   585,94 
5   Rolak Lukasz SKIRIDE   -14 M 14,1m 14,5m   351,56 
6   Wycisk Mateusz ZEFIR   -14 M 13,5m   273,44 
7   Wycisk Jakub ZEFIR   -14 M 13,0m   234,38 
8   Siemienowicz Kajetan AKS   -14 M 11,4m   109,38 

Under 17 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club     Categ.   Eliminacje   Finaly        Overall  
1   Polkowska Zuzanna MOS   -17 F 27,5m 27,8m   1000,00 
2   Jeruc Weronika MOS   -17 F 14,0m 13,4m   336,54 
3   Wozniak Idalia SKILINE   -17 F 24,5m   841,35 

Under 17 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club     Categ.   Eliminacje   Finaly        Overall  
1   Zawadzki Konrad MOS   -17 M 38,5m 40,8m   1000,00 
2   Sibicki Jakub MOS   -17 M 30,6m 28,1m   668,83 

Under 21 Ladies Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club     Categ.   Eliminacje   Finaly        Overall  
1   Rutkowska Malgorzata AKS   -21 F 36,1m 33,8m   1000,00 
2   Cyl Ewelina AKS   -21 F 26,7m 28,4m   735,40 
3   Molenda Magdalena MOS   -21 F 21,0m 20,2m   481,10 
4   Jaroszewska Izabela SUNAL   -21 F 0,00m    

Under 21 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club     Categ.   Eliminacje   Finaly        Overall  
1   Borysewicz Kamil AKS   -21 M 60,7m 55,9m   1000,00 
2   Zawadzki Erwin MOS   -21 M 52,6m 47,4m   840,24 
3   Gogola Wojciech ZEFIR   -21 M 37,8m 41,2m   615,38 
4   Kowalczyk Krzysztof ZEFIR   -21 M 30,4m 32,7m   447,73 
5   Swietek Pawel ZEFIR   -21 M 30,0m   394,48 
6   Lasecki Filip SUNAL   -21 M 21,5m   226,82 

Over 35 Ladies Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club     Categ.   Eliminacje   Finaly        Overall  
1   Gogola Anna ZEFIR   35+ F 25,0m   1000,00 

Sedzia glówny
Marcinkowski Jan

Homologator
Zasępa Jacek

Kalkulator
Jan Presz
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Under 14 Boys Overall Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Siedlarski Jakub ZEFIR   -14 M 585,37  1000,00  1000,00  2585,37 
2   Nowakowski Jakub SKILINE   -14 M 670,73  848,78  585,94  2105,45 
3   Oborski Konrad MOS   -14 M 768,29  302,44  882,81  1953,54 
4   Rolak Lukasz SKIRIDE   -14 M 1000,00  97,56  351,56  1449,12 
5   Wycisk Jakub ZEFIR   -14 M 48,78  117,07  234,38  400,23 
6   Wycisk Mateusz ZEFIR   -14 M 24,39  97,56  273,44  395,39 
7   Siemienowicz Kajetan AKS   -14 M 24,39  258,54  109,38  392,31 

Under 17 Girls Overall Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Wozniak Idalia SKILINE   -17 F 1000,00  1000,00  841,35  2841,35 
2   Polkowska Zuzanna MOS   -17 F 978,26  195,44  1000,00  2173,70 

Under 17 Boys Overall Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Zawadzki Konrad MOS   -17 M 973,45  285,71  1000,00  2259,16 
2   Sibicki Jakub MOS   -17 M 707,96  345,62  668,83  1722,41 

Under 21 Ladies Overall Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Rutkowska Malgorzata AKS   -21 F 910,71  915,38  1000,00  2826,09 
2   Cyl Ewelina AKS   -21 F 89,29  338,46  735,40  1163,15 

Under 21 Men Overall Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Gogola Wojciech ZEFIR   -21 M 961,83  1000,00  615,38  2577,21 
2   Zawadzki Erwin MOS   -21 M 877,86  461,54  840,24  2179,64 
3   Swietek Pawel ZEFIR   -21 M 793,89  492,31  394,48  1680,68 
4   Lasecki Filip SUNAL   -21 M 496,18  153,85  226,82  876,85 

Over 35 Ladies Overall Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Gogola Anna ZEFIR   35+ F 1000,00  1000,00  1000,00  3000,00 

Sedzia glówny
Marcinkowski Jan

Homologator
Zasępa Jacek

Kalkulator
Jan Presz
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Overall Under 14 Team classification Team results

       Club    Name   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   ZEFIR   1229,97  2214,63  1507,82  4952,42 
       Wycisk Jakub*

 Wycisk Mateusz*
 Siedlarski Jakub*
 Gajdzik Oliwia*

*48,78 
*24,39 

*585,37 
*571,43 

*117,07 
*97,56 

*1000,00 
*1000,00 

*234,38 
*273,44 

*1000,00 
 

 

2   MOS   1054,00  825,69  1343,75  3223,44 
       Oborski Konrad*

 Haraburda Martyna*
 Sawicki Mikolaj*

*768,29 
*285,71 

 

*302,44 
*264,71 
*258,54 

*882,81 
 

*460,94 

 

3   SKIRIDE   2000,00  97,56  351,56  2449,12 
       Rolak Lukasz*

 Liese Gabriela*
*1000,00 
*1000,00 

*97,56 
 

*351,56 
 

 

4   SKILINE   670,73  848,78  585,94  2105,45 
       Nowakowski Jakub* *670,73  *848,78  *585,94   

5   AKS   346,69  776,61  109,38  1232,68 
       Koszycka Gabriela*

 Siemienowicz Kajetan*
 Sobecki Krzysztof*
 Domaszewski Igor*

*285,71 
*24,39 
*12,20 
*24,39 

*205,88 
*258,54 
*97,56 

*214,63 

 
*109,38 

 
 

 

6   SUNAL     185,37    185,37 
       Szpulecki Jaroslaw*   *185,37     

Overall Under 17 Team classification Team results

       Club    Name   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   MOS   2659,67  950,55  3005,37  6615,59 
       Sibicki Jakub*

 Zawadzki Konrad*
 Polkowska Zuzanna*
 Jeruc Weronika*

*707,96 
*973,45 
*978,26 

 

*345,62 
*285,71 
*195,44 
*123,78 

*668,83 
*1000,00 
*1000,00 
*336,54 

 

2   SKILINE   2000,00  2000,00  841,35  4841,35 
       Wozniak Idalia*

 Grzesiak Mateusz*
*1000,00 
*1000,00 

*1000,00 
*1000,00 

*841,35 
 

 

3   KNW   847,83  723,12    1570,95 
       Byczkowska Milena*

 Habera Karolina*
 Stanczak Aleksandra*

 
*804,35 
*43,48 

*241,04 
*267,10 
*214,98 

 
 
 

 

4   ADRENALINA  761,06      761,06 
       Wiaderny Mikolaj* *761,06       

5   KILWATER   247,79      247,79 
       Zborowski Piotr* *247,79       
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Overall Under 21 Team classification Team results

       Club    Name   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   ZEFIR   3255,72  2061,54  1457,59  6774,85 
       Gogola Wojciech*

 Konarska Patrycja*
 Swietek Pawel*
 Kowalczyk Krzysztof*
 Kowalczyk Tadeusz

*961,83 
*500,00 
*793,89 

*1000,00 
473,28 

*1000,00 
*569,23 
*492,31 

 
 

*615,38 
 

*394,48 
*447,73 

 

 

2   AKS   1000,00  1253,84  2735,40  4989,24 
       Cyl Ewelina*

 Rutkowska Malgorzata*
 Borysewicz Kamil*

*89,29 
*910,71 

 

*338,46 
*915,38 

 

*735,40 
*1000,00 
*1000,00 

 

3   MOS   1492,36  1300,00  1321,34  4113,70 
       Molenda Magdalena*

 Zawadzki Erwin*
 Jaglewicz Krzysztof*

 
*877,86 
*614,50 

*838,46 
*461,54 

 

*481,10 
*840,24 

 

 

4   SUNAL   1496,18  153,85  226,82  1876,85 
       Jaroszewska Izabela*

 Lasecki Filip*
*1000,00 
*496,18 

 
*153,85 

 
*226,82 

 

5   KNW   517,86  1000,00    1517,86 
       Kompert Sara* *517,86  *1000,00     

6   SKIRIDE   854,96      854,96 
       Kochan Piotr* *854,96       

Overall Over 35 Team classification Team results

       Club    Name   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   ZEFIR   1503,88  1000,00  1000,00  3503,88 
       Gogola Anna*

 Gruca Mariusz*
*1000,00 
*503,88 

*1000,00 
 

*1000,00 
 

 

2   NZ   1945,74      1945,74 
       Rytko Dariusz*

 Herve Henry*
*945,74 

*1000,00 
 
 

 
 

 

3   SKIRIDE   1673,24      1673,24 
       Sobecki Adam*

 Szafranska-Rolak Justyna*
*682,17 
*991,07 

 
 

 
 

 

4   FARWATER  511,63  1000,00    1511,63 
       Mos Michal* *511,63  *1000,00     

5   ADRENALINA  875,97      875,97 
       Puzynowski Piotr* *875,97       

6   PLAZIK   620,16      620,16 
       Kowalski Pawel* *620,16       

Sedzia glówny
Marcinkowski Jan

Homologator
Zasępa Jacek

Kalkulator
Jan Presz
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Overall Under 14 Team classification Team results

       Club   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   ZEFIR 1229,97  2214,63  1507,82  4952,42 
2   MOS 1054,00  825,69  1343,75  3223,44 
3   SKIRIDE 2000,00  97,56  351,56  2449,12 
4   SKILINE 670,73  848,78  585,94  2105,45 
5   AKS 346,69  776,61  109,38  1232,68 
6   SUNAL   185,37    185,37 

Overall Under 17 Team classification Team results

       Club   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   MOS 2659,67  950,55  3005,37  6615,59 
2   SKILINE 2000,00  2000,00  841,35  4841,35 
3   KNW 847,83  723,12    1570,95 
4   ADRENALINA 761,06      761,06 
5   KILWATER 247,79      247,79 

Overall Under 21 Team classification Team results

       Club   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   ZEFIR 3255,72  2061,54  1457,59  6774,85 
2   AKS 1000,00  1253,84  2735,40  4989,24 
3   MOS 1492,36  1300,00  1321,34  4113,70 
4   SUNAL 1496,18  153,85  226,82  1876,85 
5   KNW 517,86  1000,00    1517,86 
6   SKIRIDE 854,96      854,96 

Overall Over 35 Team classification Team results

       Club   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   ZEFIR 1503,88  1000,00  1000,00  3503,88 
2   NZ 1945,74      1945,74 
3   SKIRIDE 1673,24      1673,24 
4   FARWATER 511,63  1000,00    1511,63 
5   ADRENALINA 875,97      875,97 
6   PLAZIK 620,16      620,16 
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